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Satchittanand Education Society's

D. Y. PATIL WORLD SCHOOL

Proposed CBSE Curriculum
Survey No. 9/1, CTS No. 218, Nigdi, Pune-411 044
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Fees Structure 2025-26

| Installment II Installment IIl Installment IV Installment
Total
Installments Fees to be paid Fees to be paid Fees to be paid Fees to be paid Annual
before before before before Foss
15/04/2024 10/07/2024 10/10/2024 15/1/2025
Installments for
15,300/- 15,000/- 15,000/- 15,000/- 60,300/-
Grade |
Installments for
14,500/- 13,500/- 13,500/- 13,500/- 55,000/-
Grade Il fo VIl

¢ * Admission will be confirmed with payment of Registration and First Installment.

* New admission for GRADE | fo VIII : Admission fee Rs. 15,000/- + Caution deposit Rs. 5,000/- a total of Rs. 20,000/-
and first installment Rs. 14,500 /- will be paid at the time of admission while submitting form and documents.
( Rs. 20,000/- + Rs. 14, 500/- = Rs. 34,500/-)
* Admission Form Fee: Rs. 500/-

* Sibling admission: Rs. 2,500/- concession on one student’s admission fee.

* No part payments accepted.

* Fine for late Feeswill be Rs. 100/- after due date of every installment.

* 5% discount will be given on full payment for the Academic Year 2025-26 fees before 30th June 2025.
* Fee once paid will not be refunded.



